
Yukon Spirit League 

Spring 2014 Schedule 

 

J. Calvin Field Phone:  (405) 350-8937 

Taylor Community Park jbeal@cityofyukonok.gov 

410 N. 11th St. 532 W. Main 

Yukon, OK  73099 Yukon, OK  73099 

 

 Day Date Time Home Visitor 

W
E
E
K

 1
 Tuesday 4/15/14 6:00 PM Comets Angels 

  7:00 PM Coyotes Sluggers 

Thursday 4/17/14 6:00 PM Jaguars Pirates 

W
E
E
K

 2
 Tuesday 4/22/14 6:00 PM Pirates Coyotes 

7:00 PM Sluggers Comets 

Thursday 4/24/14 6:00 PM Angels Jaguars 

W
E
E
K

 3
 Tuesday 4/29/14 6:00 PM Sluggers Jaguars 

  7:00 PM Pirates Angels 

Thursday 5/01/14 6:00 PM Comets Coyotes 

W
E
E
K

 4
 Tuesday 5/06/14 6:00 PM Angels Sluggers 

  7:00 PM Coyotes Jaguars 

Thursday 5/08/14 6:00 PM Comets Pirates 

W
E
E
K

 5
 Tuesday 5/13/14 6:00 PM Jaguars Comets 

  7:00 PM Coyotes Angels 

Thursday 5/15/14 6:00 PM Sluggers Pirates 

W
E
E
K

 6
 Tuesday 5/20/14 No Games – Yukon High School Graduation 

Thursday 5/22/14 6:00 PM Pirates Jaguars 

  7:00 PM Sluggers Coyotes 

W
E
E
K

 7
 Tuesday 5/27/14 6:00 PM Angels Comets 

  7:00 PM Coyotes Pirates 

Thursday 5/29/14 6:00 PM Comets Sluggers 

  7:00 PM Jaguars Angels 

W
E
E
K

 8
 Tuesday 6/03/14 6:00 PM Jaguars Sluggers 

  7:00 PM Angels Pirates 

Thursday 6/05/14 6:00 PM Coyotes Comets 

 Tuesday 6/10/14 6:00 PM Party at Express Clydesdale Barn 
 

*Home Dugout is on the 1st Baseline & Visitor’s Dugout is on the 3rd Baseline 

*Visitor Bats First 

Schedules & Team Contact Information available on: 

www.CityofYukonOK.gov 

Click on “Athletic Leagues” under Parks & Recreation 

http://www.cityofyukonok.gov/

